
Custom  Jan 1, 2018  -  Dec 31, 2018 

Locked equals Yes
Multi-Patient Incident equals No
Active equals Yes
Run Type equals 911 Response

Jan '18 May '18 Sep '18Feb '18 Mar '18 Apr '18 Jun '18 Jul '18 Aug '18 Oct '18 Nov '18 Dec '18

00:00

01:40

03:20

05:00

00:50

02:30

04:10

05:50

Jan '18 Jul '18 Jan '19 Jul '19 Jan '20 Jul '20 Ja…

Jan '18 Feb '18 Mar '18 Apr '18 May '18 Jun '18 Jul '18 Aug '18 Sep '18 Oct '18 Nov '18 Dec '18 Jan '19 Total

00:00 - 04:59 1,171 969 1,104 1,108 1,233 1,154 1,169 1,224 1,134 1,095 957 1,078 13,396

05:00 - 07:59 218 179 207 206 225 260 254 240 244 232 262 274 2,801

07:00 - 08:59 15 17 15 11 27 15 15 21 18 26 25 18 223

09:00 - 09:59 16 10 13 14 22 14 17 11 11 11 11 20 170

10:00 - 11:59 11 14 19 13 15 19 19 9 9 18 13 18 177

12:00 - 14:59 16 16 16 6 22 17 11 15 10 9 11 13 162

15:00 - 16:59 6 5 4 9 14 7 6 6 4 2 3 2 68

17:00 - 17:59 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 12

18:00 - 19:59 3 3 2 6 4 8 2 4 2 2 36

20:00 - 29:59 5 4 5 4 8 10 7 4 2 3 3 55

30:00 - 1:29:59 3 6 1 1 1 2 1 3 18

Total 1,462 1,218 1,387 1,382 1,577 1,506 1,502 1,535 1,434 1,399 1,285 1,431 17,118

Exceptions 1,256

03:57
MM:SS
Average Rolling
Response Time

06:29
MM:SS
90th Percentile Rolling
Response Time

365
DAYS
In Selected Time Slice

17,118
UNIT RESPONSES
In Selected Time Slice

   Counts % Rows % Columns % All

   
A N A L Y T I C S

Average Rolling Response Time
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